Trademarks
Contents subject to revision without prior notice.
All trademarks remain the property of their respective
owners.
Copyright Statement
This publication may not be reproduced as a whole or in
part, in any way whatsoever unless prior consent has been
obtained from owner.

    TP Speed to 100Mbps (Pin 2 Off)
    TP Duplex to Half (Pin 3 On)
Ordering Information
Multi-mode
GC-H21SC:    SC/1310nm/2Km
GC-H21ST:    ST/1310nm/2Km
GC-H21MR:       MT-RJ/1310nm/2Km
Single-mode
GC-H21SCS:         SC/1310nm/10Km
GC-H21
Fast Ethernet
Switching Converter
User’s Guide